
HSN Code : 8544

Nominal area 

of conductor  

Number/Nom. 

Dia of wire 

Current  

capacity
Packing

List Price       

Box Packing     

90 mtrs            

sq mm mm     Ampere Coil FR 

0.75 7/0.37 8 20 807

1.0 19/0.26 14 20 1013

1.5 19/0.32 18 16 1518

2.5 37/0.29 24 12 2425

4.0 37/0.37 32 8 3719

6.0 61/0.355 40 ………. 5821

Nominal area 

of Conductor 

Number/Nom. 

Dia of wire     

Current  

Capacity
Packing

List Price           

Box Packing         

90 mtrs    

List Price         

Project Packing  

180 mtrs               

List Price         

Project Packing        

180 mtrs               

sq mm mm Ampere Coil FR FR FRLS 

0.75 10/0.3 7 20 695 1390 1443

1.0 14/0.3 11 20 886 1772 1843

1.5 22/0.3 13 16 1383 2766 2876

2.5 36/0.3 18 12 2288 4576 4758

4.0 56/0.3 24 8 3420 6840 7113

6.0 84/0.3 31 ………. 4943 9886 10281

10.0 140/0.3 51 ………. 8525 17050 17732

16.0 101/0.45 70 ………. ………. ………. ……….

25.0 157/0.45 88 ………. ………. ………. ……….

35.0 220/0.45 112 ………. ………. ………. ……….

50.0 314/0.45 146 ………. ………. ………. ……….

70.0 440/0.45 216 ………. ………. ………. ……….

95.0 597/0.45 262 ………. ………. ………. ……….

120.0 757/0.45 310 ………. ………. ………. ……….

150.0 947/0.45 355 ………. ………. ………. ……….

185.0 1167/0.45 415 ………. ………. ………. ……….

240.0 1515/0.45 500 ………. ………. ………. ……….

300.0 1500/0.5 550 ………. ………. ………. ……….

400.0 2013/0.5 590 ………. ………. ………. ……….
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……….

12397

 FR 

List Price         

Project Packing  

300 mtrs              

2690

3377

5060

8083

                                                                   PRICE LIST                                       w.e.f. 11 Jan 2018                         

44977.00

List Price         

Project Packing  

100 mtrs   

……….

……….

……….

……….

FR

……….

……….

219132.00

271899.00

371336.00

PARAFLEX UNI-R MULTISTRAND  FR PVC INSULATED AND  UNSHEATHED

 SINGLE CORE IND. COPPER CABLES 1100 V GRADE, CONFORMING TO IS:694-2010

UNSHEATHED IND.COPPER CABLES 1100 V GRADE CONFORMING TO IS:694-2010,HSN Code : 8544

19403

63014.00

88331.00

111679.00

139932.00

168153.00

PARAFLEX MULTISTRAND FR/FRLS SINGLE CORE PVC INSULATED AND 

14104.00

22324.00

31506.00



                  w.e.f.11 Jan 2018                       

Nominal area of 

conductor 

Current 

Capacity

Maximum retail 

price per 100 

mtrs.    

Maximum retail 

price per 100 

mtrs                       

sq mm Ampere 2 core 4 core

0.5 5 1570 2811

0.75 8 2156 3781

1.0 13 2384 4340

1.5 17 3403 6119

2.5 24 5305 9652

4.0 30 8148 15128

6.0 38 12024 22401

10.0 52 20864 39321

16.0 70 33010 63052

25.0 88 ……… 99070

35.0 112 ……… 138296

Nominal area of 

conductor            

sq mm

Current 

Capacity  

Ampere

Maximum retail 

price per 100 

mtrs.                   

Coil

1.0 11 3745.00

1.5 14 5325.00

2.5 19 8348.00

4.0 26 12317.00

6.0 31 18601.00

10.0 42 29650.00

16.0 57 47979.00

25.0 71 75905.00

35.0 91 106245.00
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19/0.26 (UNIR)

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

84/0.3

140/0.3

196/0.4

126/0.4

mm

37/0.37 (UNIR)

mm

PARAFLEX PVC INSULATED & SHEATHED ROUND MULTI CORE FLEXIBLE IND. COPPER CABLES

1100 V GRADE CONFORMING TO IS:694-2010,HSN Code : 8544

24/0.2 2836

32/0.2 3305

Number/Nom. Dia 

of wire  

Maximum retail price per 

100 mtrs                                                     

3 core

16/0.2 2108

 mm

30/0.25

1.5

4704

50/0.25 7362

80/0.25 11473

84/0.3 16960

14/0.3

140/0.3 29665

126/0.4 47380

196/0.4 75431

276/0.4 104438

Number/Nom. Dia 

of wire                            

    mm

18725

                                                                   1100 V GRADE, CONFORMING TO IS:694-2010, HSN Code : 8544                                                                    

PARAFLEX PVC INSULATED  3 CORE FLAT (SUBMERSIBLE) IND. COPPER CABLES 

Maximum retail price per 

500 mtrs.                                                           

                       Drum

26625

41740

61585

379525

531225

93005

148250

239895

6.0 61/0.355 (UNIR) 19932

276/0.4

Maximum retail price per 

100 mtrs.    
Number/Nom. Dia of UNI-R WIRE

12810
8683
5537

PARAFLEX UNI-R PVC INSULATED  3 CORE FLAT (SUBMERSIBLE) IND. COPPER CABLES 

  1100 V GRADE, CONFORMING TO IS:694-2010,HSN Code : 8544

Nominal area of conductor 

sq mm

2.5

4.0

37/0.29 (UNIR)



        w.e.f. 11 Jan 2018                       

         HSN Code : 8544             HSN Code : 8544

NOMINAL AREA OF 

CONDUCTOR 

MAXIMUM RETAIL 

PRICE PER 90 

MTRS

MAXIMUM RETAIL 

PRICE PER 305 MTRS

sq mm Coil Drum

RG-6 (CCS) 884 2939

RG-6 (Copper) 1543 5131

      HSN Code : 8544     HSN Code : 8544

NOMINAL AREA OF 

CONDUCTOR 

sq mm

0.75 1169

1.0 1692

1.5 2545

3+1 12(90 mtr.) 1404

4+1 12(90 mtr.) 1607

    HSN Code : 8544

NOMINAL AREA OF 

CONDUCTOR 

sq mm

CAT-6 305 MTR 7280
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12271

5465

3924

32550

PARAFLEX PVC VIR COPPER CABLES PARAFLEX CO-AXIAL WIRES, HSN Code : 8544

19/0.16

7/0.18

7/0.16

7/0.20

1.00

5199

0.75

1.5

NOMINAL AREA OF 

CONDUCTOR 

sq mm

1263

1743

0.5

2.5

PARAFLEX COMPUTER LAN NETWORK CABLES

PARAFLEX PVC TWIN FLAT CU. CABLES

PACKING
MAXIMUM RETAIL 

PRICE PER 305 mtrs

MAXIMUM RETAIL 

PRICE PER 90 mt
PACKING

MAXIMUM RETAIL 

PRICE PER 100 mtrs

PARAFLEX OXYGEN FREE SPEAKER & CAMERA WIRES

2279

3353

ITEM
MAXIMUM RETAIL 

PRICE PER 90 mtrs

3/0.20 2170



HSN Code : 8544

Nominal area of 

conductor             

Maximum retail 

price per 500 mtrs.                        

Maximum retail 

price per 500 

mtrs.                        

sq mm  3 core  4 core

2.5 10385.00 12550.00

4.0 14175.00 17605.00

6.0 18255.00 22880.00

10.0 28365.00 34015.00

16.0 37145.00 47435.00

25.0 48970.00 65795.00

35.0 65115.00 91040.00

SQ MM sq mm

1.5 4 1515.00 7575.00

2.5 6 2133.00 10665.00

4.0 10 3157.00 15785.00

6.0

10.0

16.0

25.0

35.0

50.0

70.0

95

120

2.Above rates are inclusive of  GST and other Taxes will be extra. 

3.Mode of payment will be by cheque/DD/NEFT/RTGS or through LC.

4.Payment limit will be  of 30 days after that interest rate of 18% P.A. will be extra charged.

5.No risk will be accepted for the loss or damage of goods while in transit.

6.Company holds the right to change above mentioned price without any prior notice at any time.

7.Special customized cables and length as per order will be against 100 % advance

8.Please refer to our marketing department for any further inquiry.

9.All disputes will be subjected to Delhi/New Delhi Juridiction only.

Nominal area of 

conductor

100 mtrs

MAXIMUM RETAIL PRICE PER 
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TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1.All materials are in standardized package.

1411.00

1887.00

3077.00

3967.00

5270.00

7463.00

10395.00

13253.00

Maximum retail price per 100 

mtrs.                                    

2077

2835

 3 core

                     w.e.f. 11 Jan 2018                       

PARAFLEX PVC INSULATED & PVC SHEATHED ALUMINIUM  IND. CABLES, CONFORMING TO IS : 694

13023

3651

5673

Maximum retail price per 100 

mtrs.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

2510.00

3521.00

4576.00

6803.00

4 core

7429

9794

PARAFLEX INSULATED INS ALUMINUM XLPE 

TWIN FLAT  (HEAVY DUTY), HSN Code : 8544

13159.00

9487.00

18208.00

PARAFLEX STRANDED MULTI ALUMINIUM 

SINGLE CORE, HSN Code : 8544

Nominal area of 

conductor 
Maximum 

retail price per 

100 mtrs. 

Maximum retail 

price per 500 

mtrs. 

280.00

398.00

592.00

819.00


